7–82
KILOVAC High Voltage Relays
For factory-direct application assistance,
dial 800-253-4560, ext. 2055, or
805-220-2055.
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666

Coil Resistance (±10%) 24 120 Ω 2000 Ω
Ratings listed are for 25°C, sea level conditions
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � K61 C 8 4 1
Series:
Contact Form:
A = SPST-NO B = SPST-NC C = SPDT
Coil Voltage:
7 = 12 Vdc, Turret Terminal
8 = 26.5 Vdc, Turret Terminal
9 = 115 Vdc, Turret Terminal
High Voltage Connections:
4 = Flying Leads, 12"
5 = Flying Leads, 72"
6 = Flying Leads, 36"
Mounting:
1 = Threaded